
Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Giddens, David SO JUNCTION C 11.24  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 Waliyaya, Xavier JR JUNCTION C 11.39  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 Wilhoite, Lorenzo SO MANHATTAN 11.43  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 Alcorn, Ethan JR JUNCTION C 11.54  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 Miller, Dalton JR GREAT BEN 11.59  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 Widiger, Korbin SR GREAT BEN 11.62  (NW) 3(5)

7 Smith, Vincent FR MANHATTAN 11.76  (NW) 2(2)

8 Wilson, Parker SR MANHATTAN 11.78  (NW) 2(3)

9 Hanson, Nathaniel JR MANHATTAN 11.80  (NW) 2(4)

10 Newson, Jesse JR JUNCTION C 12.01  (NW) 1(1)

11 Rippey, Brent SR JUNCTION C 12.05  (NW) 3(6)

12 Johnson, Levi SR SALINA CEN 12.38  (NW) 2(5)

13 Ruiz, Jonathan FR GREAT BEN 13.41  (NW) 1(2)

Lewis, Inavion FR SALINA CEN DNS  (NW) 1

Effiong, Gabriel SO MANHATTAN DNS  (NW) 3

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Counts, Riley SR SALINA CEN 22.53  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 Giddens, David SO JUNCTION C 23.19  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 Hamilton, Aaron SR JUNCTION C 23.24  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 Waliyaya, Xavier JR JUNCTION C 23.34  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 Wang, Suman SR MANHATTAN 23.37  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 Lewis, Inavion FR SALINA CEN 23.50  (NW) 2(1)

7 Mcdonald, Kevontae SR MANHATTAN 23.56  (NW) 2(2)

8 Schomaker, Brayden FR MANHATTAN 23.69  (NW) 3(6)

9 Wilson, Parker SR MANHATTAN 23.80  (NW) 3(7)

10 Marshall, Keaton SO MANHATTAN 24.19  (NW) 2(3)

11 Ryan, Sam JR GREAT BEN 24.27  (NW) 2(4)

12 Lewis, Daquessieu SO SALINA CEN 24.41  (NW) 1(1)

13 Irby, Jordan SO JUNCTION C 24.62  (NW) 2(5)

14 Cooper, Antonio JR JUNCTION C 25.24  (NW) 1(2)

15 Johnson, Levi SR SALINA CEN 25.74  (NW) 1(3)

16 Ruiz, Jonathan FR GREAT BEN 26.71  (NW) 1(4)

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Counts, Riley SR SALINA CEN 51.88 2(1) 6

2 Bussey, Marcello SO JUNCTION C 52.65 2(2) 4

3 Hammond, Evan JR GREAT BEN 52.84 2(3) 3

4 Sanchez, Jesus JR GREAT BEN 54.73 2(4) 2

5 Henton, Wyatt FR MANHATTAN 55.53 2(5) 1

6 Scott, Travell SR MANHATTAN 56.21 2(6)

7 Starr, Declan SO JUNCTION C 56.57 1(1)

8 Twiggs, Anthony SR JUNCTION C 58.27 1(2)

9 Johnson, Levi SR SALINA CEN 1:00.36 1(3)

Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Miller, Austin SO GREAT BEN 1:02.16 1(4)

Delva, Josiah FR JUNCTION C DNS 1

Rippey, Brent SR JUNCTION C DNS 2

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Mosier, FrankBen MANHATTAN 2:10.10 6

2 Smith, Alex JR GREAT BEN 2:10.66 4

3 Cruse, Jaylen SO MANHATTAN 2:10.68 3

4 Ortiz, Alejandro JR MANHATTAN 2:11.83 2

5 Foltz, Brady JR MANHATTAN 2:12.46 1

6 Falcon, Brandon JR SALINA CEN 2:16.17

7 Tomlin, Josh JR GREAT BEN 2:16.86

8 Naputo, Neil SO JUNCTION C 2:24.31

9 Griffith, Willaim FR SALINA CEN 2:27.19

10 Yale, Dain JR JUNCTION C 2:28.05

11 Griffin, Tristin FR JUNCTION C 2:29.09

12 Robles, Cesar SR JUNCTION C 2:32.05

13 Calzada, Bernardo SO GREAT BEN 2:39.25

Tovar, Juan SR JUNCTION C DNS

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Tomlin, Josh JR GREAT BEN 4:34.17 6

2 Wichmann, Luke JR MANHATTAN 4:35.98 4

3 Tovar, Juan SR JUNCTION C 4:55.80 3

4 Dudley, Brian JR MANHATTAN 4:59.81 2

5 Percival, Ian JR MANHATTAN 4:59.91 1

6 Erickson, Gavin SO MANHATTAN 5:00.04

7 Ungerer, Sam FR MANHATTAN 5:12.72

8 Harmison, Kyson JR SALINA CEN 5:14.36

9 Griffith, Willaim FR SALINA CEN 5:30.03

10 Robles, Cesar SR JUNCTION C 5:31.37

11 Griffin, Tristin FR JUNCTION C 5:31.42

12 Dustin, Clay FR JUNCTION C 5:46.56

Robles, Adrian JR JUNCTION C DNS

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Anderson, Sean SO MANHATTAN 10:38.84 6

2 Bowyer, Max FR MANHATTAN 10:50.89 4

3 Erickson, Gavin SO MANHATTAN 10:56.08 3

4 Tanner, Jackson FR MANHATTAN 10:58.13 2

5 Wintholz, Stoughton JR SALINA CEN 12:28.49 1

6 Harmison, Kyson JR SALINA CEN 12:38.76

McMurray, Allen SO SALINA CEN DNS
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Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lansdowne, Max SR MANHATTAN 15.93 6

2 Brime, Javontez SR JUNCTION C 16.51 4

3 Duvall, Peyton JR GREAT BEN 16.79 3

4 Harley, Matthew JR JUNCTION C 16.98 2

5 Range, Calvin JR JUNCTION C 17.95 1

6 Cruz, Pablo FR JUNCTION C 18.63

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lansdowne, Max SR MANHATTAN 39.89 2(1) 6

2 Brime, Javontez SR JUNCTION C 42.95 2(2) 4

3 Effiong, Emmanuel SR MANHATTAN 43.37 1(1) 3

4 Harley, Matthew JR JUNCTION C 43.79 2(3) 2

5 McMurray, Allen SO SALINA CEN 44.50 1(2) 1

6 Duvall, Peyton JR GREAT BEN 44.91 2(4)

7 Range, Calvin JR JUNCTION C 45.11 2(5)

8 Cruz, Pablo FR JUNCTION C 45.97 1(3)

9 Gutierrez, Roberto FR GREAT BEN 49.38 1(4)

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 JUNCTION CITY (A) 43.55 6

1) Hamilton, Aaron SR 2) Bussey, Marcello SO

3) Brime, Javontez SR 4) Giddens, David SO

2 GREAT BEND (A) 44.36 4

1) Miller, Dalton JR 2) Widiger, Korbin SR

3) Ryan, Sam JR 4) Brown, Bryce JR

3 MANHATTAN (A) 44.39 2

1) Hanson, Nathaniel JR 2) Smith, Vincent FR

3) Wilhoite, Lorenzo SO 4) Effiong, Gabriel SO

4 MANHATTAN (B) 45.18

1) Marshall, Keaton SO 2) Wang, Suman SR

3) Schomaker, Brayden FR 4) Mcdonald, Kevontae SR

5 JUNCTION CITY (B) 45.24

1) Rippey, Brent SR 2) Irby, Jordan SO

3) Holloway, Jaylen FR 4) Waliyaya, Xavier JR

6 SALINA CENTRAL (A) 45.90

1) Counts, Riley SR 2) McDaniel, Keishaun JR

3) Lewis, Daquessieu SO 4) Lewis, Inavion FR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 JUNCTION CITY (B) 3:34.18 6

1) Twiggs, Anthony SR 2) Irby, Jordan SO

3) Griffin, Tristin FR 4) Starr, Declan SO

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 GREAT BEND (A) 3:35.91 4

1) Hammond, Evan JR 2) Brown, Bryce JR

3) Sanchez, Jesus JR 4) Widiger, Korbin SR

3 MANHATTAN (A) 3:46.11 2

1) Scott, Travell SR 2) Artis, Jonah SR

3) Mcdonald, Kevontae SR 4) Henton, Wyatt FR

4 SALINA CENTRAL (A) 3:51.00

1) Falcon, Brandon JR 2) McMurray, Allen SO

3) Lewis, Daquessieu SO 4) Lewis, Inavion FR

5 JUNCTION CITY (A) 3:58.05

1) Tovar, Juan SR 2) Bussey, Marcello SO

3) Hamilton, Aaron SR 4) Harley, Matthew JR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GREAT BEND (A) 8:46.89 6

1) Hammond, Evan JR 2) Smith, Alex JR

3) Gutierrez, Roberto FR 4) Sanchez, Jesus JR

2 MANHATTAN (A) 8:49.54 4

1) Ortiz, Alejandro JR 2) Mosier, FrankBen

3) Henton, Wyatt FR 4) Foltz, Brady JR

3 SALINA CENTRAL (A) 9:12.25 2

1) Falcon, Brandon JR 2) Wintholz, Stoughton JR

3) Griffith, Willaim FR 4) McMurray, Allen SO

4 JUNCTION CITY (A) 9:22.05

1) Naputo, Neil SO 2) Yale, Dain JR

3) Dustin, Clay FR 4) Robles, Adrian JR

JUNCTION CITY (B) DNS

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Tabora, Christian SO JUNCTION C 5' 10" 6

2 Humphreys, Qua'Vez JR JUNCTION C 5' 8" 3.5

2 Ruffin, Chazaya FR JUNCTION C 5' 8" 3.5

4J Alcorn, Ethan JR JUNCTION C 5' 8" 2

Hall, Joe FR MANHATTANNH

Artis, Jonah SR MANHATTANDNS

Marks, Chandler JR MANHATTANDNS

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Plummer, Tysen JR MANHATTAN13' 0" 6

2 Kohl, Zane SR MANHATTAN10' 6" 4

3 Lopez, Cade JR SALINA CEN 10' 6" 3

4 Payne, Zachary SR MANHATTAN9' 6" 2

5 Weber, Wyatt FR GREAT BEN 9' 0" 0.5

5 Liles, Drew JR GREAT BEN 9' 0" 0.5
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Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 Szot, John FR GREAT BEN 7' 0"

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Giddens, David SO JUNCTION C 21' 63 /4  (NW) 6

2 Brown, Bryce JR GREAT BEN 19' 11"  (NW) 4

3 Thaemert, Reese SR MANHATTAN19' 91 /2  (NW) 3

4 Ruffin, Chazaya FR JUNCTION C 19' 8"  (NW) 2

5 Ryan, Sam JR GREAT BEN 19' 61 /2  (NW) 1

6 Rauch, Kalen SR MANHATTAN19' 31 /4  (NW)

7 Tabora, Christian SO JUNCTION C 18' 111 /4  (NW)

8 Rippey, Brent SR JUNCTION C 18' 91 /2  (NW)

9 Deguzman, Alex JR JUNCTION C 18' 53 /4  (NW)

10 Effiong, Emmanuel SR MANHATTAN17' 81 /2  (NW)

11 Miller, Austin SO GREAT BEN 16' 23 /4  (NW)

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Alcorn, Ethan JR JUNCTION C 41' 8"  (NW) 6

2 Deguzman, Alex JR JUNCTION C 40' 61 /2  (NW) 4

3 Brown, Bryce JR GREAT BEN 40' 6"  (NW) 3

4 Thaemert, Reese SR MANHATTAN40' 2"  (NW) 2

5 Thornton, Zane JR JUNCTION C 39' 6"  (NW) 1

6 Moran, Jason SO MANHATTAN39' 3"  (NW)

7 Holloway, Jaylen FR JUNCTION C 37' 91 /4  (NW)

8 Houston, Talique FR MANHATTAN37' 51 /4  (NW)

9 Twiggs, Anthony SR JUNCTION C 37' 11 /2  (NW)

10 Ryan, Sam JR GREAT BEN 36' 71 /2  (NW)

11 Torres, Daniel SR SALINA CEN 36' 61 /2  (NW)

McDaniel, Keishaun JR SALINA CEN DNS  (NW)

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 O'Connell, Darius SO MANHATTAN52' 5" 6

2 Higgs, James SR MANHATTAN50' 8" 4

3 Morrow, Josh SR SALINA CEN 48' 1" 3

4 Cooper, Antonio JR JUNCTION C 46' 2" 2

5 Murray, Tate JR GREAT BEN 43' 1" 1

6 Caycedo, Mario SO MANHATTAN43' 0"

7 Ilalio, Damian SO MANHATTAN42' 2"

8 Newson, Jesse JR JUNCTION C 41' 8"

9 Seymour, Zach JR GREAT BEN 40' 9"

10 Lutt, Barrett JR GREAT BEN 39' 9"

11 Miramontes, Allen JR GREAT BEN 37' 9"

12 Smith, Jacob SR JUNCTION C 37' 8"

13 Lamb, Dylan JR GREAT BEN 37' 3"

14 Rodriquez, Fernando SR SALINA CEN 36' 6"

Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
15 Mattos, Freddie SR JUNCTION C 36' 1"

15 Russell, Michael SR SALINA CEN 36' 1"

17 Bishop, Evan JR SALINA CEN 33' 0"

18 Osa, Taumaloto FR JUNCTION C 31' 3"

19 Goltl, Andrew SR SALINA CEN 30' 8"

Bolte, Benjamin JR MANHATTANDNS

Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Higgs, James SR MANHATTAN151' 10" 6

2 Morrow, Josh SR SALINA CEN 140' 7" 4

3 Magana, Jaden SO MANHATTAN132' 7" 3

4 Seymour, Zach JR GREAT BEN 125' 3" 2

5 Murray, Tate JR GREAT BEN 120' 9" 1

6 Cooper, Antonio JR JUNCTION C 113' 4"

7 Gruber, Ethan SO MANHATTAN112' 10"

8 Lamb, Dylan JR GREAT BEN 112' 0"

9 Ortiz, Frank SO MANHATTAN111' 6"

10 Boyer, Hunter SO MANHATTAN107' 5"

11 Smith, Jacob SR JUNCTION C 104' 4"

12 Mattos, Freddie SR JUNCTION C 101' 5"

13 Rodriquez, Fernando SR SALINA CEN 94' 0"

14 Osa, Taumaloto FR JUNCTION C 86' 10"

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Duvall, Peyton JR GREAT BEN 155' 9" 6

2 Schmidt, Kiefer JR MANHATTAN152' 0" 4

3 Terril, Grant JR MANHATTAN150' 6" 3

4 Moran, Jason SO MANHATTAN148' 6" 2

5 Tamura, Daniel SO MANHATTAN146' 3" 1

6 Torres, Israel JR SALINA CEN 131' 5"

7 Gonzalez, Adam SR SALINA CEN 122' 2"

8 Rodriquez, Fernando SR SALINA CEN 120' 7"

9 Robles, Cesar SR JUNCTION C 109' 0"

Hankins, Sam JR MANHATTANDNS

Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Blagrove, Nyla JR JUNCTION C 13.25  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 Dye, Shalai JR JUNCTION C 13.31  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 Gibbs, Tamrian FR JUNCTION C 13.33  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 Boyer, Erika FR MANHATTAN 13.44  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 Shellenberger, Emma SR MANHATTAN 13.51  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 White, Sarea JR JUNCTION C 13.54  (NW) 2(5)

7 Jackson, Destiny SR SALINA CEN 13.73  (NW) 2(6)

8 Griffee, Emma SO MANHATTAN 14.04  (NW) 1(2)
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Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Haller, Aleigha JR SALINA CEN 14.28  (NW) 1(3)

10 Ransom, Ladaisha FR MANHATTAN 14.33  (NW) 1(4)

11 Trinh, Anh-Nhi JR GREAT BEN 14.46  (NW) 1(5)

12 Rozinek, Avery FR MANHATTAN 14.81  (NW) 1(6)

Anderson, Kaila JR JUNCTION C DNS  (NW) 2

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Newman, Kienna SR JUNCTION C 26.89  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 Bowyer, Lydia SR MANHATTAN 27.14  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 White, Sarea JR JUNCTION C 28.06  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 Dye, Shalai JR JUNCTION C 28.20  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 Blagrove, Nyla JR JUNCTION C 28.60  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 Gibbs, Tamrian FR JUNCTION C 28.60  (NW) 2(5)

7 Race, Autumn SO MANHATTAN 30.54  (NW) 1(2)

8 Trinh, Anh-Nhi JR GREAT BEN 30.59  (NW) 2(6)

Rozinek, Avery FR MANHATTAN DNS  (NW) 1

Ransom, Ladaisha FR MANHATTAN DNS  (NW) 1

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sturm, Emma FR MANHATTAN 1:03.50 2(1) 6

2 Griffin, Peyton JR SALINA CEN 1:03.96 2(2) 4

3 White, Sophia SO MANHATTAN 1:04.30 2(3) 3

4 Nicholson, Janiah SO JUNCTION C 1:05.37 1(1) 2

5 Loub, Hannah FR MANHATTAN 1:06.61 1(2) 1

6 Smith, Tiara SR JUNCTION C 1:10.22 2(4)

7 Bowyer, Lydia SR MANHATTAN 1:10.69 1(3)

8 Tanner, Andrea SO MANHATTAN 1:11.40 1(4)

Loomis, Hannah GREAT BEN DNS 1

Anderson, Kaila JR JUNCTION C DNS 2

Honore, Destiny SR JUNCTION C DNS 2

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Keeley, Emily SR MANHATTAN 2:30.43 6

2 Cobb, Kadyn JR SALINA CEN 2:35.31 4

3 White, Sophia SO MANHATTAN 2:39.81 3

4 Loomis, Emma FR GREAT BEN 2:40.11 2

5 Loub, Hannah FR MANHATTAN 2:42.42 1

6 White, Cora FR SALINA CEN 2:48.93

7 Kaiser, Allyson FR GREAT BEN 2:49.82

8 Tanner, Andrea SO MANHATTAN 2:54.81

9 Tinkler, Makenna FR GREAT BEN 3:22.97

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Keeley, Emily SR MANHATTAN 5:21.03 6

2 Cobb, Kadyn JR SALINA CEN 5:54.36 4

3 Gaul, Halle FR MANHATTAN 5:57.82 3

4 Corn, Rachel FR MANHATTAN 6:00.45 2

5 Lechuga, Stephany SR JUNCTION C 6:16.82 1

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Keeley, Emily SR MANHATTAN 12:55.58 6

2 Corn, Rachel FR MANHATTAN 13:35.18 4

3 Lechuga, Stephany SR JUNCTION C 13:41.48 3

4 Torres, Brianna JR SALINA CEN 14:13.79 2

Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Newman, Kienna SR JUNCTION C 14.97 6

2 Kubista, Olivia SR MANHATTAN 17.75 4

3 Garrard, Raina SO GREAT BEN 17.89 3

4 Arasmith, Raven SR MANHATTAN 18.10 2

5 White, Caitlyn FR GREAT BEN 19.52 1

6 Jones, Jzhane FR JUNCTION C 19.63

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Arasmith, Raven SR MANHATTAN 54.15 6

2 Kubista, Olivia SR MANHATTAN 54.27 4

3 Collins, Elizabeth JR SALINA CEN 56.67 3

4 Jones, Jzhane FR JUNCTION C 59.90 2

5 White, Caitlyn FR GREAT BEN 1:03.62 1

Newman, Kienna SR JUNCTION C DNS

Garrard, Raina SO GREAT BEN DNS

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 JUNCTION CITY (A) 51.56 6

1) Blagrove, Nyla JR 2) Nicholson, Janiah SO

3) White, Sarea JR 4) Smith, Tiara SR

2 JUNCTION CITY (B) 53.08 4

1) Dye, Shalai JR 2) Harris, Jayda FR

3) Gibbs, Tamrian FR 4) Honore, Destiny SR

3 MANHATTAN (A) 53.37 2

1) Bowyer, Lydia SR 2) Boyer, Erika FR

3) Shellenberger, Emma SR 4) Johnson, Jasmin JR

4 MANHATTAN (B) 56.19

1) Griffee, Emma SO 2) Ransom, Ladaisha FR

3) Rozinek, Avery FR 4) Race, Autumn SO
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Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

SALINA CENTRAL (A) DNS

1) Haller, Aleigha JR 2) Collins, Elizabeth JR

3) Stevenson, Trista JR 4) Jackson, Destiny SR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 JUNCTION CITY (A) 4:23.32 6

1) Smith, Tiara SR 2) Nicholson, Janiah SO

3) White, Sarea JR 4) Newman, Kienna SR

2 SALINA CENTRAL (A) 4:34.05 4

1) Cobb, Kaydyn JR 2) Stevenson, Trista JR

3) White, Cora FR 4) Griffin, Peyton JR

3 MANHATTAN (A) 4:37.52 2

1) White, Sophia SO 2) Bowyer, Lydia SR

3) Sturm, Emma FR 4) Stewart, Emily JR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SALINA CENTRAL (A) 10:53.17 6

1) Griffin, Peyton JR 2) White, Cora FR

3) Torres, Brianna JR 4) Cobb, Kaydyn JR

2 GREAT BEND (A) 11:39.07 4

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Smith, Candice SO GREAT BEN 5' 0" 6

2 Blagrove, Nyla JR JUNCTION C 4' 10" 4

3 Griffee, Emma SO MANHATTAN4' 4" 2.5

3 Herter, Alyssa JR GREAT BEN 4' 4" 2.5

Schroeder, Jaclynn JR GREAT BEN DNS

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Collins, Elizabeth JR SALINA CEN 9' 0" 6

2 Helton, Phoebe SR SALINA CEN 9' 0" 4

3 Finnell, Abbey SO MANHATTAN6' 0" 2.5

3 Hernandez, Ayden SO SALINA CEN 6' 0" 2.5

Margum, Kalana SR MANHATTANNH

Da silva, Nathalia FR MANHATTANNH

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Smith, Candice SO GREAT BEN 16' 9"  (NW) 6

2 Stevenson, Trista JR SALINA CEN 15' 91 /4  (NW) 4

3 Harris, Jayda FR JUNCTION C 15' 51 /4  (NW) 3

4 SAY, MONROE FR MANHATTAN15' 3"  (NW) 2

5 Herter, Alyssa JR GREAT BEN 15' 21 /2  (NW) 1

Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 Pilling, Sarahgrace FR JUNCTION C 14' 101 /4  (NW)

7 Sturm, Emma FR MANHATTAN14' 81 /2  (NW)

8 Trinh, Anh-Nhi JR GREAT BEN 14' 53 /4  (NW)

9 Haller, Aleigha JR SALINA CEN 14' 3"  (NW)

10 Jones, Jzhane FR JUNCTION C 12' 43 /4  (NW)

Johnson, Jasmin JR MANHATTANDNS  (NW)

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Smith, Candice SO GREAT BEN 34' 11 /2  (NW) 6

2 Haller, Aleigha JR SALINA CEN 31' 10"  (NW) 4

3 Stevenson, Trista JR SALINA CEN 31' 83 /4  (NW) 3

4 Herter, Alyssa JR GREAT BEN 31' 81 /2  (NW) 2

5 SAY, MONROE FR MANHATTAN31' 41 /2  (NW) 1

6 Caffey, Emma SO MANHATTAN31' 33 /4  (NW)

7 Butler, Demera SO MANHATTAN30' 93 /4  (NW)

8 Pilling, Sarahgrace FR JUNCTION C 29' 51 /4  (NW)

Honore, Destiny SR JUNCTION C DNS  (NW)

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jones, Sherrie SR JUNCTION C 39' 0" 6

2 Adams, Savannah JR JUNCTION C 37' 2" 4

3 Claussen, Taylor SO MANHATTAN33' 11" 3

4 Jackson, Destiny SR SALINA CEN 31' 11" 2

5 Warren, Taryn FR GREAT BEN 31' 9" 1

6 Freeman, Madison SO SALINA CEN 31' 0"

7 Escobar, Madison JR JUNCTION C 29' 6"

8 Grygier, Alyssa JR JUNCTION C 28' 10"

9 Brack, Steele FR GREAT BEN 26' 8"

Samilton, Chalicia FR SALINA CEN DNS

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Adams, Savannah JR JUNCTION C 114' 10" 6

2 Jones, Sherrie SR JUNCTION C 112' 8" 4

3 Geihsler, Reagan SO SALINA CEN 112' 2" 3

4 Escobar, Madison JR JUNCTION C 92' 10" 2

5 Warren, Taryn FR GREAT BEN 91' 8" 1

6 Kaiser, Molly SR GREAT BEN 84' 11"

7 Brack, Steele FR GREAT BEN 83' 7"

Samilton, Chalicia FR SALINA CEN DNS

Cullins, Lauren SR SALINA CEN DNS
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Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Geihsler, Reagan SO SALINA CEN 124' 3" 6

2 Adams, Savannah JR JUNCTION C 115' 4" 4

3 Claussen, Taylor SO MANHATTAN110' 10" 3

4 Glessner, Alyx SO MANHATTAN105' 8" 2

5 Long, Harlee JR SALINA CEN 89' 3" 1

6 Weixelman, Jaiden SO MANHATTAN86' 8"

7 Grygier, Alyssa JR JUNCTION C 83' 6"

8 Brickei, Allison SR MANHATTAN81' 7"

McSwain, Amoni SR SALINA CEN DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Manhattan MANH 108

2 Junction City JUCI 89

3 Great Bend GRBE 52

4 Salina Central SALI 26

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Junction City JUCI 88

2 Manhattan MANH 84

3 Salina Central SALI 62.5

4 Great Bend GRBE 36.5
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